BID TABULATION
Dry Barrel Fire Hydrant
IFB 2021-02
9/17/21 15:00

ITEM
NO.

QTY
EA

DESCRIPTION

Morrison Supply

Clow

Alamogordo

Ferguson Waterworks

Clow

Albuquerque

Core & Main
Mueller
Las Cruces

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

18

3’ Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant.
Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision,
6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire
hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2"
male fire hose pumper nozzle connection.
All with caps, gaskets, and chains.
Counterclockwise to open. Color will be
Fire Engine Red.

$1,959.87

$35,277.70

$1,873.60

$33,724.80

$2,135.27

$38,434.86

20

3'6” Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant.
Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision,
6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire
hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2"
male fire hose pumper nozzle connection.
All with caps, gaskets, and chains.
Counterclockwise to open. Color will be
Fire Engine Red

$2,007.62

$40,152.34

$1,919.24

$38,384.80

$2,185.09

$43,701.80

19

4’ Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant.
Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision,
6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire
hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2"
male fire hose pumper nozzle connection.
All with caps, gaskets, and chains.
Counterclockwise to open. Color will be
Fire Engine Red.

$2,055.83

$39,060.77

$1,965.33

$37,341.27

$2,235.14

$42,467.66

18

4’6" Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant.
Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision,
6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire
hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2"

male fire hose pumper nozzle connection.

All with caps, gaskets, and chains.
Counterclockwise to open. Color will be
Fire Engine Red

$2,103.11

$37,855.91

$2,010.53

$36,189.54

$2,284.93

$41,128.74

16

5’ Bury 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant.
Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision,
6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire
hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2"

male fire hose pumper nozzle connection.

All with caps, gaskets, and chains.
Counterclockwise to open. Color will be
Fire Engine Red

$2,150.85

$34,413.62

$2,056.17

$32,898.72

$2,315.74

$37,051.84

TOTAL BASE BID

$186,760.33

$178,539.13

$202,784.90

Manufacturer

Clow

Clow

Mueller

Morrison Supply Company
has accepted the 10% local
bidders preference and will
honor the lowest bidders

prices




