BID TABULATION Dry Barrel Fire Hydrant IFB 2021-02 9/17/21 15:00

ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	Morrison Supply Clow Alamogordo		Ferguson Waterworks Clow Albuquerque		Core & Main Mueller Las Cruces	
NO.	EA		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	18	3' Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant. Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision, 6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2" male fire hose pumper nozzle connection. All with caps, gaskets, and chains. Counterclockwise to open. Color will be Fire Engine Red.	\$1,959.87	\$35,277.70	\$1,873.60	\$33,724.80	\$2,135.27	\$38,434.86
2	20	3'6" Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant. Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision, 6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2" male fire hose pumper nozzle connection. All with caps, gaskets, and chains. Counterclockwise to open. Color will be Fire Engine Red	\$2,007.62	\$40,152.34	\$1,919.24	\$38,384.80	\$2,185.09	\$43,701.80
3	19	4' Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant. Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision, 6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2" male fire hose pumper nozzle connection. All with caps, gaskets, and chains. Counterclockwise to open. Color will be Fire Engine Red.	\$2,055.83	\$39,060.77	\$1,965.33	\$37,341.27	\$2,235.14	\$42,467.66
4	18	4'6" Bury, 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant. Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision, 6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2" male fire hose pumper nozzle connection. All with caps, gaskets, and chains. Counterclockwise to open. Color will be Fire Engine Red	\$2,103.11	\$37,855.91	\$2,010.53	\$36,189.54	\$2,284.93	\$41,128.74
5	16	5' Bury 5 1/4", Dry-Barrel Fire Hydrant. Per/AWWA C502, most recent revision, 6" MJ inlet.2 opposing 2-1/2" male fire hose nozzle connections and 1, 4-1/2" male fire hose pumper nozzle connection. All with caps, gaskets, and chains. Counterclockwise to open. Color will be Fire Engine Red	\$2,150.85	\$34,413.62	\$2,056.17	\$32,898.72	\$2,315.74	\$37,051.84
TOTAL BASE BID				\$186,760.33		\$178,539.13		\$202,784.90
Manufacturer			Clow		Clow		Mueller	

Morrison Supply Company has accepted the 10% local bidders preference and will honor the lowest bidders prices